
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1142016  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion GOMEZ, ANTHONY
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

347

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place GONZALES, AIREONNA
Fountain, CO

344

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place RAYBON, LAMAR
DALEVILLE, AL

342

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3241 OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3411 WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT

Silver Tone Medal3412 PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI

Bronze Tone Medal3393 KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3201 EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT

Silver Tone Medal3162 MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3411 WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL

Silver Tone Medal3392 MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3323 HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL

Bronze Tone Medal3234 ANTONIO, MEGAN   -   Fountain, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3145 BOYER, FAITH   -   Huntsville, AL

Competitor Ranking by Category 114 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 8 - Entries

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 324JUNIOR1. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 315JUNIOR2. 0

BRAZELL, BRENNAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 310JUNIOR3. 0

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 299JUNIOR4. 0

TAGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaaawa, HI 283JUNIOR5. 0

MARTIN, SAMANTHA   -   Dothan, AL 221JUNIOR6. 0

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 221JUNIOR 0

WHITEHURST, SETH   -   DOTHAN, AL 163JUNIOR8. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 29 - Entries

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 332INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

STEWART, GILLIAN   -   Fredericksbrg, PA 327INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

PATKO, AIDAN   -   SUPERIOR, MT 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT 320INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

HEATH, CASSIDY   -   WAIALUA, HI 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 306INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 303INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 7/12/2016 12:24:04
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Competitor Ranking by Category 114 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 29 - Entries

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 303INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PACTOL, HALEY   -   WAIALUA, HI 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 292INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 291INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH   -   WAIALUA, HI 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

JULIAN, JACOB   -   KIHEI, HI 275INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 273INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

ANDRE, NICK   -   EDINA, MN 268INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 265INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN 256INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

HALL, MCKENNA   -   Willis, TX 254INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 238INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 237INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

O'ROURKE, AUSTIN   -   HONOLULU, HI 220INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 183INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

JANSSEN, AARON   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 143INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 98INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 22 - Entries

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 320SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 316SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 302SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 281SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 275SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 257SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

BARBOZA, BROOKE   -   HALEIWA, HI 252SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

POTTS, JOSHUA   -   READING, PA 248SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 227SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

ALFSON, HAILEY   -   Houston, MN 223SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

DURAN, JOSHUA   -   HALEIWA, HI 213SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 213SUB-JUNIOR 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 206SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

MILLER, MACI   -   EAGAN, MN 201SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 200SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

LEVCHIK, LIAM   -   Golden, CO 188SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 187SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

BUCHHOLZ, ALYVIA   -   Arvada, CO 182SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

ENRIGHT, GAVIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 176SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

SCHUTTE, MADALYN   -   Houston, MN 174SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

WARD, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AIR FORCE BASE, WA 166SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

KIGHT, CASEY   -   MEAD, WA 45SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

  JROTC 55 - Entries

GOMEZ, ANTHONY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 347JROTC1. 0

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 344JROTC2. 0

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 342JROTC3. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 114 - Total Entries

  JROTC 55 - Entries

WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL 341JROTC4. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 339JROTC5. 0

HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL 332JROTC6. 0

ANTONIO, MEGAN   -   Fountain, CO 323JROTC7. 0

BOYER, FAITH   -   Huntsville, AL 314JROTC8. 0

CRAIG, ASHTON   -   Toney, AL 314JROTC9. 0

FAGAN, LAUREN   -   Huntsville, AL 313JROTC10. 0

COOMBES, KIRSTEN   -   Fountain, CO 309JROTC11. 0

NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 306JROTC12. 0

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 305JROTC13. 0

OYOLA-MERRERO, DEYANERIA   -   Fountain, CO 305JROTC 0

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 303JROTC15. 0

MIMS, AQUAMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 302JROTC16. 0

TUCKER, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 302JROTC 0

BURGANS, KRISTIN   -   Daleville, AL 295JROTC18. 0

THOMPSON, ALANI   -   Fountain, CO 294JROTC19. 0

HEAD, SADIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 291JROTC20. 0

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 290JROTC21. 0

ARIAS-HINOJOSA, LEONARDO   -   SAN JUAN, TX 284JROTC22. 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 284JROTC 0

ORTIZ-CONTRERAS, DANTE   -   SAN JUAN, TX 281JROTC24. 0

BRANT, DONOVAN   -   Fountain, CO 280JROTC25. 0

BRUCE, DAWSON   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 279JROTC26. 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 279JROTC 0

MALDONADO, RAUL   -   SAN JUAN, TX 278JROTC28. 0

FIELDS, COURTNEY   -   Madison, AL 268JROTC29. 0

RYDER, KIERSTIN   -   Harvest, AL 267JROTC30. 0

JUSTICE, DAKOTA   -   Dothan, AL 262JROTC31. 0

SENN, ROBERT   -   Enterprise, AL 260JROTC32. 0

PLOSS, COREY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 254JROTC33. 0

MARTIN, ELIZABETH   -   Dothan, AL 252JROTC34. 0

BATEMAN, JARED   -   Dothan, AL 249JROTC35. 0

FONSECA, JOHNNY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 244JROTC36. 0

IRVIN, JACOB   -   Dothan, AL 244JROTC 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 244JROTC 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 237JROTC39. 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 237JROTC 0

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 235JROTC41. 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 232JROTC42. 0

MCKEE, BRYCE   -   Dothan, AL 232JROTC 0

DOR, JERRELL   -   Dothan, AL 229JROTC44. 0

DUTY, MARIAH   -   Dothan, AL 228JROTC45. 0

RIOS, JUAN   -   Dothan, AL 226JROTC46. 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 220JROTC47. 0

TRENKLER, ALEXANDRA   -   Daleville, AL 219JROTC48. 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 210JROTC49. 0

JAMES, HARRISON   -   Huntsville, AL 206JROTC50. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 114 - Total Entries

  JROTC 55 - Entries

MARTIN, TRISTEN   -   Dothan, AL 199JROTC51. 0

ORTIZ, KRISTINA   -   San Juan, TX 194JROTC52. 0

BARLOW, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 193JROTC53. 0

SPANN, SERENA   -   Dothan, AL 183JROTC54. 0

AMOS, JUSTIN   -   Dothan, AL 164JROTC55. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 114 - Entries

GOMEZ, ANTHONY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 347JROTC1. 0

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 344JROTC2. 0

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 342JROTC3. 0

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

PASCUA, JUSTIN   -   KANEOHE, HI 341INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

WHITE, ANTHONY   -   Enterprise, AL 341JROTC 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 339JROTC 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 332INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

HOOD, GABRIEL   -   Daleville, AL 332JROTC 0

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

STEWART, GILLIAN   -   Fredericksbrg, PA 327INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

PATKO, AIDAN   -   SUPERIOR, MT 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

OGASAWARA, RYAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 324JUNIOR14. 0

ANTONIO, MEGAN   -   Fountain, CO 323JROTC15. 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 320SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT 320INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 316SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 315JUNIOR20. 0

BOYER, FAITH   -   Huntsville, AL 314JROTC21. 0

CRAIG, ASHTON   -   Toney, AL 314JROTC22. 0

FAGAN, LAUREN   -   Huntsville, AL 313JROTC23. 0

BRAZELL, BRENNAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 310JUNIOR24. 0

HEATH, CASSIDY   -   WAIALUA, HI 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COOMBES, KIRSTEN   -   Fountain, CO 309JROTC26. 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 306INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

NABINGER, JONAH   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 306JROTC 0

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 305JROTC29. 0

OYOLA-MERRERO, DEYANERIA   -   Fountain, CO 305JROTC 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 303INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 303INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 303JROTC 0

MIMS, AQUAMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 302JROTC34. 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 302SUB-JUNIOR 0

TUCKER, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 302JROTC 0

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 299JUNIOR37. 0

PACTOL, HALEY   -   WAIALUA, HI 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

BURGANS, KRISTIN   -   Daleville, AL 295JROTC39. 0

THOMPSON, ALANI   -   Fountain, CO 294JROTC40. 0

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 292INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

HEAD, SADIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 291JROTC42. 0

LAUSTERER, SARA   -   HALEIWA, HI 291INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 114 - Entries

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 290JROTC44. 0

DAYACOS, SAIGE-CALEIGH   -   WAIALUA, HI 287INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

ARIAS-HINOJOSA, LEONARDO   -   SAN JUAN, TX 284JROTC46. 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 284JROTC 0

TAGUCHI-TANI, EMILY   -   Kaaawa, HI 283JUNIOR48. 0

ORTIZ-CONTRERAS, DANTE   -   SAN JUAN, TX 281JROTC49. 0

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 281SUB-JUNIOR 0

BRANT, DONOVAN   -   Fountain, CO 280JROTC51. 0

BRUCE, DAWSON   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 279JROTC52. 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 279JROTC 0

MALDONADO, RAUL   -   SAN JUAN, TX 278JROTC54. 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 275SUB-JUNIOR55. 0

JULIAN, JACOB   -   KIHEI, HI 275INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MUSSON, ERIN   -   Kailua, HI 273INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

ANDRE, NICK   -   EDINA, MN 268INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

FIELDS, COURTNEY   -   Madison, AL 268JROTC 0

RYDER, KIERSTIN   -   Harvest, AL 267JROTC60. 0

MARR, MADISSYN   -   KAILUA, HI 265INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

JUSTICE, DAKOTA   -   Dothan, AL 262JROTC62. 0

SENN, ROBERT   -   Enterprise, AL 260JROTC63. 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 257SUB-JUNIOR64. 0

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN 256INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

HALL, MCKENNA   -   Willis, TX 254INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

PLOSS, COREY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 254JROTC 0

BARBOZA, BROOKE   -   HALEIWA, HI 252SUB-JUNIOR68. 0

MARTIN, ELIZABETH   -   Dothan, AL 252JROTC 0

BATEMAN, JARED   -   Dothan, AL 249JROTC70. 0

POTTS, JOSHUA   -   READING, PA 248SUB-JUNIOR71. 0

FONSECA, JOHNNY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 244JROTC72. 0

IRVIN, JACOB   -   Dothan, AL 244JROTC 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 244JROTC 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 238INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 237JROTC76. 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 237JROTC 0

ILYICHOV, DANIEL   -   Kahuku, HI 237INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 235JROTC79. 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 232JROTC80. 0

MCKEE, BRYCE   -   Dothan, AL 232JROTC 0

DOR, JERRELL   -   Dothan, AL 229JROTC82. 0

DUTY, MARIAH   -   Dothan, AL 228JROTC83. 0

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 227SUB-JUNIOR84. 0

RIOS, JUAN   -   Dothan, AL 226JROTC85. 0

ALFSON, HAILEY   -   Houston, MN 223SUB-JUNIOR86. 0

MARTIN, SAMANTHA   -   Dothan, AL 221JUNIOR87. 0

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 221JUNIOR 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 220JROTC89. 0

O'ROURKE, AUSTIN   -   HONOLULU, HI 220INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TRENKLER, ALEXANDRA   -   Daleville, AL 219JROTC91. 0

DURAN, JOSHUA   -   HALEIWA, HI 213SUB-JUNIOR92. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 213SUB-JUNIOR 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 210JROTC94. 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 206SUB-JUNIOR95. 0

JAMES, HARRISON   -   Huntsville, AL 206JROTC 0

MILLER, MACI   -   EAGAN, MN 201SUB-JUNIOR97. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 114 - Entries

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 200SUB-JUNIOR98. 0

MARTIN, TRISTEN   -   Dothan, AL 199JROTC99. 0

ORTIZ, KRISTINA   -   San Juan, TX 194JROTC100. 0

BARLOW, NICK   -   Dothan, AL 193JROTC101. 0

LEVCHIK, LIAM   -   Golden, CO 188SUB-JUNIOR102. 0

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 187SUB-JUNIOR103. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 183INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

SPANN, SERENA   -   Dothan, AL 183JROTC 0

BUCHHOLZ, ALYVIA   -   Arvada, CO 182SUB-JUNIOR106. 0

ENRIGHT, GAVIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 176SUB-JUNIOR107. 0

SCHUTTE, MADALYN   -   Houston, MN 174SUB-JUNIOR108. 0

WARD, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AIR FORCE BASE, WA 166SUB-JUNIOR109. 0

AMOS, JUSTIN   -   Dothan, AL 164JROTC110. 0

WHITEHURST, SETH   -   DOTHAN, AL 163JUNIOR111. 0

JANSSEN, AARON   -   MINNEAPOLIS, MN 143INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 98INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

KIGHT, CASEY   -   MEAD, WA 45SUB-JUNIOR114. 0
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